Data sheet
Security | Access | Video | Intrusion | Cloud
Key Features
•	 Intuitive and user-friendly Graphic
User Interface ( GUI ), Windows style
operation by mouse
•	 Dual stream technology for local
storage with high definition, remote

Metasys®, Ruskin®, Titus®, Frick®, Penn®, Sabroe®, Simplex®, Ansul® and Grinnell®.
For more information, visit www.tyco-apac.com
Ordering Information
Rear panel
Model Description
HRN-32042S16 32CH Embedded NVR, 4 HDD slots, Smart, 8T x 2
HRN-32042S20 32CH Embedded NVR, 4 HDD slots, Smart, 10T x 2
HRN-32042S32 32CH Embedded NVR, 4 HDD slots, Smart, 8T x 4
HRN-32042S40 32CH Embedded NVR, 4 HDD slots, Smart, 10T x 4
Smart Search
Human body, Vehicle, Face, Plate, Line Crossing, Intrusion,
Object
Abandoned, Object Abandoned(Missing), Scene Change